
Date: October 16, 2017 

Whitney Davis     ext 4213               wdavis@fernridge.k12.or.us  
Science 6:  Study ISN Notes 
Science 7:  Study ISN Notes 
Science 8:  Study ISN Notes 

 

Marian French     ext 4114                                   mfrench@fernridge.k12.or.us   
Language Arts 6:  Tuck Everlasting Accordion Book 
Social Studies 8:  Chapter 5 Lesson 3; GR 5.3 

 

Brad Davis      ext 4106                 bdavis@fernridge.k12.or.us  
Please visit my teacher webpage for class information. I will put homework under the general information tab, 
as well as other school information. You can also find specific class information under the 6th grade social 
studies and 8th grade language arts tab. I will update the homework blog daily.  
http://www.fernridge.k12.or.us/fernridgems/?page_id=1130   

 

Ryan Brummett     ext 4104        rbrummett@fernridge.k12.or.us  
Math:  None 
Reading:  None 
Writing:  None 
BEST/Study Hall: None 

 

Kyle Humphrey     ext 4109        khumphrey@fernridge.k12.or.us 
Course 3:  Parent Signature Due; 2.1 W.S. 
Algebra 1: 2.6 W.S. 
Course 1:  3.1 W.S. 

 

Jesse Light      ext 4108                               jlight@fernridge.k12.or.us 
Course 1:  76-77, #2-28 even 
Course 2:  Practice Test 
Accelerated: None 

 

Justin Peeler &Colette McBride            ext 4129/4130    cmcbride@fernridge.k12.or.us    
                                    jpeeler@fernridge.k12.or.us 
PE: Fitness - Mosquito Tag; Game – Popcorn; Mile Make-ups 

 

Martha Pryor      ext 4103               mpryor@fernridge.k12.or.us 
B Math 7/8: 2.3 Packet/ 2.4 BB and 6-32 even 
B ELA: Journals & Holt Reading Story 6 
B Math 6: 2.1 and 2.2 quiz, 2.4 Packet 
BEST: Study skills, HW, & then silent reading 

 

Kevin Rodemack     ext 4118        krodemack@fernridge.k12.or.us 
Social Studies 6: None 
Social Studies 7: None 
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Serra Lafferty                                                   ext 410                                   slafferty@fernridge.k12.or.us 
Language Arts 6:  warm up; week 7 words; writing a strong conclusion; last day typing on chromebooks 
HW: none 
Language Arts 7:  warm up; week 7 words; Anna Ch. 10-14 questions/discussion; Read Ch. 15 of Anna 
HW: Read Ch. 16 Anna 

 

James Stoe      ext 4124                    jstoe@fernridge.k12.or.us 
Science 6: Cells; Warm up; Onion Cell Lab;  HW: no homework 
Science 7: Matter; Warm up; Finish Atomic Structure; The Periodic Table;  HW: no homework 
Science 8: The Solar System; Warm up; "Planets" video; HW: no homework 

 
 

Cameron Siegal           ext 4120                            csiegal@ fernridge.k12.or.us 
Band 3: Taddington Coda    
Band 2:  Shadows Unleashed 
Band 1:  #12 
Music:  
Choir:  
Study Hall:  Check Home Access 
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